South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 13, 2024, 03:03:56 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 2391 General Bill, By H.E. Pearce, Harvin, B.E. Thrailkill, Washington and L.S. Whipper
A Bill to repeal Item (34) of Section 12-35-550, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the exemption from the
sales tax of the gross proceeds from the sale or resale of any vacation time sharing lease plan as provided by Chapter 32 of

Title 27.

02/04/87
02/04/87
05/06/87
05/13/87
05/14/87
05/19/88
06/01/88

House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-377

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-377
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2442
Point of order -fiscal impact statement needed HJ-265

Objection by Rep. Kirsh, Blackwell & Klapman HJ-1724

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Blackwell HJ-3906

Tabled HJ-4500

Page 1 of 1



