## South Carolina<sup>®</sup> Legislature

May 13, 2024, 03:03:56 am

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

## H 2391 General Bill, By H.E. Pearce, Harvin, B.E. Thrailkill, Washington and L.S. Whipper

A Bill to repeal Item (34) of Section 12-35-550, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the exemption from the sales tax of the gross proceeds from the sale or resale of any vacation time sharing lease plan as provided by Chapter 32 of Title 27.

02/04/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-377
02/04/87	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-377
05/06/87	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2442
05/13/87	House	Point of order -fiscal impact statement needed HJ-265
05/14/87	House	Objection by Rep. Kirsh, Blackwell & Klapman HJ-1724
05/19/88	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Blackwell HJ-3906
06/01/88	House	Tabled HJ-4500